

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3985/2023

Ramchandra Son Of Mangi Lal & Ors.
-----Petitioners
Versus
Shyamsunder Son Of Ghishu Lal & Ors.
-----Respondents

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3982/2023
Ramchandra Son Of Mangi Lal & Ors.
-----Petitioners
Versus
Shyamsunder Son Of Ghishu Lal & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Singh Meratwal Mr. Jai Prakash Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

21/04/2026

None present for the petitioners.
List these matters after four weeks.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J